Data Sheet
Version 06.00
R&S®AREG100A
AUTOMOTIVE RADAR
ECHO GENERATOR
Data Sheet
Version 06.00
Specifications

Version 06.00, March 2021
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®AREG100A Automotive Radar Echo Generator 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Automotive radar echo generator, including power cable and
quick start guide
R&S®AREG100A 1430.3508.02
Options
Frontend frequency and antenna configuration
24 GHz to 24.25 GHz, single antenna R&S®AREG-B124S 1430.5000.02
24 GHz to 24.25 GHz, two antennas R&S®AREG-B124D 1430.5100.02
76 GHz to 77 GHz, single antenna R&S®AREG-B177S 1430.5752.02
76 GHz to 77 GHz, two antennas R&S®AREG-B177D 1430.5700.02
76 GHz to 81 GHz, single antenna R&S®AREG-B181S 1430.5052.02
76 GHz to 81 GHz, two antennas R&S®AREG-B181D 1430.5152.02
Fixed distance options
Short fixed object distance, 3.2 m + air gap R&S®AREG-B61 1430.5317.02
Fixed object distance, customer-defined R&S®AREG-B62 1430.5369.02
Radial velocity
Frequency offset R&S®AREG-K799 1437.2488.02
Doppler simulation R&S®AREG-B60 1430.5552.02
Interface options
Analog IF interface R&S®AREG-B17 1430.5200.02
Remote control, GPIB and USB R&S®AREG-B86 1430.5252.02
Recommended extras
Three-path diode power sensor R&S®NRP8S 1430.5600.02
Warranty
Base unit  3 years